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Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

CZ
TT
TV

1
4
3

1
3
5

 
 
 

0
0
4

1
1
0

 
 
 

1
0
6

0
0
6

 
 
 

0
0
6

0
0
6

 
 
 

2
4

19

2
4

17

 
 

89%
Civil and Trusts Total 8 9   4 2   7 6   6 6   25 23 92%

Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

JA
MI

0
85

0
84

 
99%

0
125

0
57

 
46%

0
136

0
133

 
98%

0
110

0
104

 
95%

0
456

0
378

 
83%

Admissions Total 85 84 99% 125 57 46% 136 133 98% 110 104 95% 456 378 83%

Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

CA
CY
DD
GA
GL
GM
LG
PO

17
11
25
26
0

18
2
2

18
6

32
27
0

14
2
2

106%
55%

128%
104%

 
78%

 
 

35
4

21
55
0

17
2
3

32
9

24
52
0

22
3
4

91%
 

114%
95%

 
129%

 
 

47
7

32
53
0

16
0
6

47
6

30
57
0

15
1
6

100%
 

94%
108%

 
94%

 
 

46
4

21
48
0

23
1
4

45
4

22
50
0

23
1
4

98%
 

105%
104%

 
100%

 
 

145
26
99

182
0

74
5

15

142
25

108
186

0
74

7
16

98%
96%

109%
102%

 
100%

 
107%

Guardian/Conservatorships Total 101 101 100% 137 146 107% 161 162 101% 147 149 101% 546 558 102%

P19 - Clinton County Clearance Rates
Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

DA
DE
DH
PE

0
117

0
39

0
120

0
37

 
103%

 
95%

1
131

0
25

1
130

0
25

 
99%

 
100%

0
119

0
35

0
121

0
34

 
102%

 
97%

1
134

0
31

1
135

0
32

 
101%

 
103%

2
501

0
130

2
506

0
128

 
101%

 
98%

Estates Total 156 157 101% 157 156 99% 154 155 101% 166 168 101% 633 636 100%

2016-2019 PROBATE COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

4 Year Total       


